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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 4.—CUSTOMS-——continued.

Subdivision No. I.-— Customs Offices and Services—
continued.

SATARIES—Ccontinued.

Coagtwaiters at sub-ports (not being -classified
Customs officers)

Allowances under Public Servico Regulamons 244 and
209 to officers temporarily performing special or
higher duties

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)-
Charges for services rendered to other
Government Depa £
Collection of duty on motor-spirits ... 16,000

Collection of tire-fax ... <. 750
Land and Income Tax Department ... 200
New Zealand Dairy-produce Control
Board .. 350
New Zealand Honey Control Board .. 5

New Zealand Kauri-gnm Control Boar d 10

New Zealand Meat Producers Board 300
Miscellaneous . ... 800

18,415

Orrer CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other pubhcatlonb
Advisory Committee on Literature : Payment for

services
Head Office and local offloes—— £
TLaunch-hire 445
Lighting, heating, and fuel 325
Sundry expenses 400
Uniforms for officers 300

Immigration Restriction Act, administrative ex-
penses
Office-cleaning
Office fittings and reqmsmes
Official Representatives, London~—
Special allowances while stationed away from New
Zealand
Travelling and general expenqe@
Official Representative, New York——
Special allowance while stationed away from New
Zealand
Travelling and general expenseq
Overtime and meal allowances
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Printing and stationery
Prosecutions and seizures and legal oxpenses
Rent of offices
Rewards in connection with the plotectlou of the
revenue and the detection of offences against the .
Customs Acts or the Immigration Restriction Acts
Bervices rendered by other D/Ap&rhmentS—»
Police
Post and Telegraph
Tourist

1932-33.

85,455

30

21

1,470

50
186
120

419
300

279

1,100
1,300
1,000
1,100

V76

1,100 -
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